

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22783/2009

NAVGRAHA CENT.GOV.T.EMPL.COOP.G.H.SOC.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/10/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv

Ms. Anubha Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Respondent No. 5 has
filed counter affidavit. The remaining respondents who
have not filed counter affidavit were granted time for
filing counter. No further steps. Hence, place the matter
before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar